
Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
                  
       Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet
                       September 19, 2019 - 3:00 pm
                               Cleveland, OK

            *********** JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    64  Lincoln Christ (   6:53    34:21   0:46)
=============================
  1      3  Baylee Woodrich              6:30
  2      4  Dahlia Neill                 6:42
  3      8  Breanna Allen                6:50
  4     19  Audrey Hopkins               7:03
  5     30  Kate Posey                   7:16
  6   ( 39) Kennedi Claybrook            7:31
  7   ( 41) Sierra Dillingham            7:33

  2.    66  Hennessey      (   6:53    34:23   0:40)
=============================
  1      2  Taryn Jech                   6:27
  2      9  Tayler Franklin              6:50
  3     15  Star Torres                  6:58
  4     18  Jocelyn Matousek             7:01
  5     22  Jazzy Bullis                 7:07
  6   ( 57) Rebecca Piper                8:05
  7   ( 61) Sara Rangel                  8:15

  3.   103  Anderson MS    (   7:05    35:23   0:32)
=============================
  1      6  Kelsi Hilton                 6:45
  2     13  Olivia Roy                   6:53
  3     25  Bailea Ferguson              7:13
  4     28  Emma Warwick                 7:15
  5     31  Tindle Smith                 7:17
  6   ( 32) Savanna Thompson             7:18
  7   ( 33) Ashlee Feigenbaum            7:18

  4.   109  Perkins        (   7:07    35:33   0:48)
=============================
  1      7  Kinley Anglin                6:46
  2     11  Jaelin Cox                   6:52
  3     23  Katie Arivett                7:09
  4     24  Emmerson Hurst               7:12
  5     44  Kiki Rivas                   7:34
  6   ( 45) Karlee Rodgers               7:35
  7   ( 51) Ashton Turpin                7:52
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  5.   123  Mannford       (   7:01    35:03   1:38)
=============================
  1      1  Peyton Carson                5:48
  2     17  Isabella Pehrson             7:01
  3     34  Addisyn Johnson              7:22
  4     35  Shayla Hagen                 7:26
  5     36  Emily Tyson                  7:26
  6   ( 47) Abby Mcnabb                  7:38
  7   ( 50) Jaylee Williams              7:46

  6.   160  Tonkawa        (   7:21    36:42   0:37)
=============================
  1     14  Reid Randall                 6:56
  2     29  Taylor Willard               7:15
  3     37  Lili Conrad                  7:28
  4     38  Kayla Conrad                 7:30
  5     42  Elaine Martinez              7:33
  6   ( 54) Keira Hainline               7:59
  7   ( 56) Reagan Campbell              8:03

  7.   161  Cleveland      (   7:24    37:00   1:16)
=============================
  1     16  Kaylee Hillis                7:01
  2     20  Alyssa Schulze               7:04
  3     21  Olivia Frye                  7:06
  4     40  Zoe Zucca                    7:32
  5     64  Erin Horton                  8:17
  6   ( 65) Nataly Delgado               8:31
  7   ( 67) Emma Bartley                 9:01

  8.   182  Cushing        (   7:31    37:33   1:19)
=============================
  1     10  Brooklyn Burden              6:51
  2     12  Amaya Grant                  6:53
  3     43  Gaby Craig                   7:34
  4     58  Addison Lemmons              8:05
  5     59  Emillee Parson               8:10
  6   ( 63) Sadie Robison                8:16

  9.   215  Riverfield Cou (   7:49    39:04   2:04)
=============================
  1      5  Reese Covey                  6:44
  2     27  Leah Stallings               7:14
  3     55  Brooklyn Albin               8:02
  4     62  Natalie Rideout              8:16
  5     66  Caroline Bates               8:48

 10.   240  Berryhill      (   7:49    39:01   1:00)
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=============================
  1     26  Ruby Piccolo                 7:14
  2     49  Ariel Eaton                  7:45
  3     52  Elle Snow                    7:53
  4     53  Elaina Ivey                  7:55
  5     60  Destry Detherage             8:14
  6   ( 69) Avery Villarreal             9:42
  7   ( 71) Albany Janet                12:15

 11.   304  Keystone MS    (   9:38    48:09   5:55)
=============================
  1     46  Emily Tingley                7:37
  2     48  Maria Reyna                  7:43
  3     68  Brittany Tingley             9:04
  4     70  Addison Green               10:13
  5     72  Makayla Parnell             13:32
  6   ( 73) Skylar Birkes               13:33
  7   ( 74) Samantha Deyong             13:35

              Overall Junior High Girls 1 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   792 Peyton Carson        Mannford           5:48  5:48 
    2    2   694 Taryn Jech           Hennessey          6:27  6:27 
    3    3   768 Baylee Woodrich      Lincoln Christ     6:30  6:30 
    4    4   767 Dahlia Neill         Lincoln Christ     6:42  6:42 
    5    5   837 Reese Covey          Riverfield Cou     6:44  6:44 
    6    6   605 Kelsi Hilton         Anderson MS        6:45  6:45 
    7    7   823 Kinley Anglin        Perkins            6:46  6:46 
    8        639 Rori Kelly           bristow            6:46  6:46 
    9    8   763 Breanna Allen        Lincoln Christ     6:50  6:50 
   10    9   695 Tayler Franklin      Hennessey          6:50  6:50 
   11   10   678 Brooklyn Burden      Cushing            6:51  6:51 
   12   11   821 Jaelin Cox           Perkins            6:52  6:52 
   13   12   680 Amaya Grant          Cushing            6:53  6:53 
   14   13   609 Olivia Roy           Anderson MS        6:53  6:53 
   15   14   850 Reid Randall         Tonkawa            6:56  6:56 
   16   15   703 Star Torres          Hennessey          6:58  6:58 
   17        859 Mikila Lively        Tonkawa Middle     7:00  7:00 
   18   16   664 Kaylee Hillis        Cleveland          7:01  7:01 
   19   17   799 Isabella Pehrson     Mannford           7:01  7:01 
   20   18   697 Jocelyn Matousek     Hennessey          7:01  7:01 
   21   19   771 Audrey Hopkins       Lincoln Christ     7:03  7:03 
   22   20   662 Alyssa Schulze       Cleveland          7:04  7:04 
   23   21   655 Olivia Frye          Cleveland          7:06  7:06 
   24        642 Gabby Corley         Cascia Hall        7:06  7:06 
   25   22   692 Jazzy Bullis         Hennessey          7:07  7:07 
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   26   23   822 Katie Arivett        Perkins            7:09  7:09 
   27   24   820 Emmerson Hurst       Perkins            7:12  7:12 
   28   25   603 Bailea Ferguson      Anderson MS        7:13  7:13 
   29   26   626 Ruby Piccolo         Berryhill          7:14  7:14 
   30   27   839 Leah Stallings       Riverfield Cou     7:14  7:14 
   31   28   612 Emma Warwick         Anderson MS        7:15  7:15 
   32   29   849 Taylor Willard       Tonkawa            7:15  7:15 
   33   30   762 Kate Posey           Lincoln Christ     7:16  7:16 
   34   31   613 Tindle Smith         Anderson MS        7:17  7:17 
   35   32   611 Savanna Thompson     Anderson MS        7:18  7:18 
   36   33   601 Ashlee Feigenbaum    Anderson MS        7:18  7:18 
   37   34   802 Addisyn Johnson      Mannford           7:22  7:22 
   38        610 Briona Searcy        Anderson MS        7:24  7:24 
   39        643 Sydney Cuttler       Cascia Hall        7:25  7:25 
   40   35   797 Shayla Hagen         Mannford           7:26  7:26 
   41   36   794 Emily Tyson          Mannford           7:26  7:26 
   42   37   848 Lili Conrad          Tonkawa            7:28  7:28 
   43   38   858 Kayla Conrad         Tonkawa            7:30  7:30 
   44        602 Jayden Ellenburg     Anderson MS        7:31  7:31 
   45   39   766 Kennedi Claybrook    Lincoln Christ     7:31  7:31 
   46   40   658 Zoe Zucca            Cleveland          7:32  7:32 
   47   41   765 Sierra Dillingham    Lincoln Christ     7:33  7:33 
   48   42   853 Elaine Martinez      Tonkawa            7:33  7:33 
   49   43   675 Gaby Craig           Cushing            7:34  7:34 
   50   44   824 Kiki Rivas           Perkins            7:34  7:34 
   51   45   825 Karlee Rodgers       Perkins            7:35  7:35 
   52        607 Shyann Parris        Anderson MS        7:35  7:35 
   53   46   752 Emily Tingley        Keystone MS        7:37  7:37 
   54        770 Madison Austin       Lincoln Christ     7:38  7:38 
   55   47   800 Abby Mcnabb          Mannford           7:38  7:38 
   56        772 Taylor Andrews       Lincoln Christ     7:39  7:39 
   57        769 Hollyn Lowrance      Lincoln Christ     7:41  7:41 
   58   48   749 Maria Reyna          Keystone MS        7:43  7:43 
   59   49   623 Ariel Eaton          Berryhill          7:45  7:45 
   60   50   801 Jaylee Williams      Mannford           7:46  7:46 
   61   51   826 Ashton Turpin        Perkins            7:52  7:52 
   62   52   627 Elle Snow            Berryhill          7:53  7:53 
   63   53   625 Elaina Ivey          Berryhill          7:55  7:55 
   64   54   856 Keira Hainline       Tonkawa            7:59  7:59 
   65   55   835 Brooklyn Albin       Riverfield Cou     8:02  8:02 
   66   56   847 Reagan Campbell      Tonkawa            8:03  8:03 
   67   57   700 Rebecca Piper        Hennessey          8:05  8:05 
   68   58   679 Addison Lemmons      Cushing            8:05  8:05 
   69        852 Leslie Garcia        Tonkawa            8:06  8:06 
   70   59   677 Emillee Parson       Cushing            8:10  8:10 
   71        798 Emily Zak            Mannford           8:12  8:12 
   72        433 Setra Levis          Drumright          8:13  8:13 
   73   60   622 Destry Detherage     Berryhill          8:14  8:14 
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   74   61   701 Sara Rangel          Hennessey          8:15  8:15 
   75   62   838 Natalie Rideout      Riverfield Cou     8:16  8:16 
   76   63   676 Sadie Robison        Cushing            8:16  8:16 
   77        645 Sophia Hassany       Cascia Hall        8:16  8:16 
   78   64   663 Erin Horton          Cleveland          8:17  8:17 
   79        608 Autumn Probst        Anderson MS        8:22  8:22 
   80        702 Kallie Rapp          Hennessey          8:23  8:23 
   81        644 Kate Zenthoefer      Cascia Hall        8:24  8:24 
   82        764 Emory Oakes          Lincoln Christ     8:25  8:25 
   83        851 Noralee Jacobs       Tonkawa            8:28  8:28 
   84        693 Kate Curran          Hennessey          8:29  8:29 
   85   65   656 Nataly Delgado       Cleveland          8:31  8:31 
   86        803 Emma Wells           Mannford           8:34  8:34 
   87        604 Amia Harp            Anderson MS        8:35  8:35 
   88        791 Marley Daniels       Mannford           8:40  8:40 
   89   66   836 Caroline Bates       Riverfield Cou     8:48  8:48 
   90        793 Jerra Brown          Mannford           8:55  8:55 
   91        857 Sierra Funk          Tonkawa            8:55  8:55 
   92        790 Peri Fry             Mannford           8:56  8:56 
   93        788 Josie Bougher        Mannford           8:58  8:58 
   94   67   657 Emma Bartley         Cleveland          9:01  9:01 
   95        436 Olvia Alexander      Drumright          9:01  9:01 
   96        761 Madelyn East         Lincoln Christ     9:04  9:04 
   97   68   751 Brittany Tingley     Keystone MS        9:04  9:04 
   98        708 Miranda Haro         Hennessey          9:10  9:10 
   99        787 Jaiden Bridges       Mannford           9:21  9:21 
  100        699 Addison Null         Hennessey          9:24  9:24 
  101        709 Canna Marin          Hennessey          9:27  9:27 
  102   69   629 Avery Villarreal     Berryhill          9:42  9:42 
  103        666 Abby Price           Cleveland          9:46  9:46 
  104        667 Anna Limore          Cleveland          9:49  9:49 
  105        795 Ryann Broom          Mannford           9:54  9:54 
  106   70   746 Addison Green        Keystone MS       10:13 10:13 
  107        696 Araceli Lopez        Hennessey         11:45 11:45 
  108        705 Leilie Vadder        Hennessey         11:53 11:53 
  109   71   624 Albany Janet         Berryhill         12:15 12:15 
  110   72   748 Makayla Parnell      Keystone MS       13:32 13:32 
  111   73   743 Skylar Birkes        Keystone MS       13:33 13:33 
  112   74   744 Samantha Deyong      Keystone MS       13:35 13:35 
  113        698 Savanna Mendoza      Hennessey         13:51 13:51 
  114        691 Dayana Bravo         Hennessey         13:52 13:52 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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        *********** JH BOYS TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    65  Lincoln Christ (   6:05    30:22   0:35)
=============================
  1      1  Lukas Bury                   5:43
  2      7  Matthew Wagner               6:01
  3     13  Brody Johnson                6:05
  4     21  Jackson Strode               6:15
  5     23  Braxton Ferguson             6:18
  6   ( 25) Owen Vacin                   6:20
  7   ( 28) Elliot George                6:24

  2.   100  Hennessey      (   6:14    31:06   0:34)
=============================
  1      4  Adan Valdez                  5:53
  2     16  Brok Cooper                  6:08
  3     19  Seth Sims                    6:12
  4     30  Gabriel Roman                6:26
  5     31  Brayan Valdez                6:27
  6   ( 32) Nicholas Moery               6:28
  7   ( 37) Aldo Vazquez                 6:35

  3.   103  Anderson MS    (   6:20    31:37   1:26)
=============================
  1      2  Irl Lumm                     5:51
  2      5  Caden Strawn                 5:56
  3     18  Caden Warwick                6:09
  4     29  Teric Smith                  6:24
  5     49  Hayden Lowrance              7:17
  6   ( 50) Hudson Shope                 7:20
  7   ( 60) Joseph Tailor                7:47

  4.   129  Cascia Hall    (   6:28    32:17   1:29)
=============================
  1      8  Mason Matulis                6:01
  2     14  Matthew Kendrick             6:06
  3     17  Hudson Shiflet               6:08
  4     35  Preston Sides                6:32
  5     55  John Carroll                 7:30
  6   ( 71) Ryan Ross                    8:26
  7   ( 72) Nicholas Crittle             8:30

  5.   132  Berryhill      (   6:30    32:27   1:33)
=============================
  1      3  Grant Downs                  5:52
  2     12  Mason Cash                   6:05
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  3     24  Jedi Edwards                 6:20
  4     41  Jaxon Mcintosh               6:45
  5     52  Braden Belk                  7:25
  6   ( 67) Marcus Fergerson             8:14
  7   ( 70) Cayden Schoenrock            8:21

  6.   146  Cleveland      (   6:35    32:53   1:35)
=============================
  1     10  Ethan Mcdonald               6:04
  2     15  Brock Decou                  6:07
  3     22  Dray Curtis                  6:17
  4     42  Talon Day                    6:46
  5     57  Tanner Young                 7:39
  6   ( 61) Tony Smith                   7:48

  7.   160  Cushing        (   6:33    32:43   0:49)
=============================
  1     11  Dylan Leverich               6:04
  2     26  Ryan Owens                   6:21
  3     36  Kaden Hayter                 6:34
  4     43  Quentin Edge                 6:51
  5     44  Tice Williams                6:53
  6   ( 45) Tyler Theimer                6:55
  7   ( 47) Caden Kennedy                7:05

  8.   193  Keystone MS    (   6:59    34:51   2:03)
=============================
  1      9  Cameron Rodriguez            6:03
  2     20  Tyson Hopkins                6:14
  3     46  Mason Harvey                 6:59
  4     54  Leo Wells                    7:29
  5     64  Antonio Jones                8:06
  6   ( 66) Jeremy Coxmacpherson         8:07
  7   ( 73) Hank Shasteen                9:02

  9.   221  Kellyville     (   7:24    36:58   3:32)
=============================
  1      6  Nyk Wise                     5:59
  2     34  Easton Nance                 6:32
  3     38  Tyler Hampton                6:35
  4     69  Shane Ferlicka               8:21
  5     74  Kayled Hillsberry            9:31

 10.   222  Oklahoma Bible (   7:04    35:19   1:12)
=============================
  1     27  Brendon Tubbs                6:22
  2     40  Brant Owens                  6:45
  3     48  Joseph Jas                   7:13
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  4     51  Kevin Jiang                  7:25
  5     56  Ethan Ash                    7:34
  6   ( 58) Jacob Buller                 7:41
  7   ( 59) Asher Hopper                 7:43

 11.   250  Riverfield Cou (   7:17    36:22   1:29)
=============================
  1     33  Josh Layne                   6:30
  2     39  Parker Corbin                6:38
  3     53  Monroe Hanson                7:26
  4     62  Lawson Mack                  7:49
  5     63  Trey Pope                    7:59
  6   ( 65) Kai Greer                    8:06
  7   ( 68) Caleb Walton                 8:18

       Overall Junior High Boys 1 Mile Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1        829 Corbin Galt          Perkins               5:30  5:30 
    2    1   779 Lukas Bury           Lincoln Christ        5:43  5:43 
    3    2   616 Irl Lumm             Anderson MS           5:51  5:51 
    4    3   633 Grant Downs          Berryhill             5:52  5:52 
    5    4   717 Adan Valdez          Hennessey             5:53  5:53 
    6    5   619 Caden Strawn         Anderson MS           5:56  5:56 
    7    6   742 Nyk Wise             Kellyville            5:59  5:59 
    8        641 Jackson Moore        Bristow               5:59  5:59 
    9        833 Owen Hall            Perry                 6:00  6:00 
   10    7   778 Matthew Wagner       Lincoln Christ        6:01  6:01 
   11    8   650 Mason Matulis        Cascia Hall           6:01  6:01 
   12    9   758 Cameron Rodriguez    Keystone MS           6:03  6:03 
   13        830 Tony Arthur          Perkins               6:04  6:04 
   14   10   670 Ethan Mcdonald       Cleveland             6:04  6:04 
   15   11   682 Dylan Leverich       Cushing               6:04  6:04 
   16   12   632 Mason Cash           Berryhill             6:05  6:05 
   17   13   773 Brody Johnson        Lincoln Christ        6:05  6:05 
   18   14   652 Matthew Kendrick     Cascia Hall           6:06  6:06 
   19   15   673 Brock Decou          Cleveland             6:07  6:07 
   20   16   724 Brok Cooper          Hennessey             6:08  6:08 
   21   17   647 Hudson Shiflet       Cascia Hall           6:08  6:08 
   22   18   621 Caden Warwick        Anderson MS           6:09  6:09 
   23   19   723 Seth Sims            Hennessey             6:12  6:12 
   24   20   756 Tyson Hopkins        Keystone MS           6:14  6:14 
   25   21   781 Jackson Strode       Lincoln Christ        6:15  6:15 
   26   22   674 Dray Curtis          Cleveland             6:17  6:17 
   27   23   774 Braxton Ferguson     Lincoln Christ        6:18  6:18 
   28   24   634 Jedi Edwards         Berryhill             6:20  6:20 
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   29   25   782 Owen Vacin           Lincoln Christ        6:20  6:20 
   30   26   684 Ryan Owens           Cushing               6:21  6:21 
   31   27   818 Brendon Tubbs        Oklahoma Bible        6:22  6:22 
   32   28   783 Elliot George        Lincoln Christ        6:24  6:24 
   33   29   618 Teric Smith          Anderson MS           6:24  6:24 
   34        640 Beau Canfield        bristow               6:26  6:26 
   35   30   729 Gabriel Roman        Hennessey             6:26  6:26 
   36   31   716 Brayan Valdez        Hennessey             6:27  6:27 
   37   32   714 Nicholas Moery       Hennessey             6:28  6:28 
   38        784 Asher Ragland        Lincoln Christ        6:28  6:28 
   39        828 Hunter Windiate      Perkins               6:29  6:29 
   40   33   843 Josh Layne           Riverfield Cou        6:30  6:30 
   41   34   741 Easton Nance         Kellyville            6:32  6:32 
   42   35   646 Preston Sides        Cascia Hall           6:32  6:32 
   43        832 Strauss Karcher      Perry                 6:33  6:33 
   44   36   685 Kaden Hayter         Cushing               6:34  6:34 
   45   37   730 Aldo Vazquez         Hennessey             6:35  6:35 
   46   38   864 Tyler Hampton        Kellyville            6:35  6:35 
   47        834 Hayden Garfield      Perry                 6:36  6:36 
   48        719 Jaret Smith          Hennessey             6:37  6:37 
   49   39   840 Parker Corbin        Riverfield Cou        6:38  6:38 
   50        776 Bo Jackson           Lincoln Christ        6:38  6:38 
   51        721 Trevin Smith         Hennessey             6:40  6:40 
   52        712 Dakota Pardo         Hennessey             6:42  6:42 
   53        827 Beau Burch           Perkins               6:42  6:42 
   54        720 Alonso Holguin       Hennessey             6:45  6:45 
   55   40   815 Brant Owens          Oklahoma Bible        6:45  6:45 
   56   41   636 Jaxon Mcintosh       Berryhill             6:45  6:45 
   57   42   671 Talon Day            Cleveland             6:46  6:46 
   58        711 Sergio Rea           Hennessey             6:48  6:48 
   59   43   688 Quentin Edge         Cushing               6:51  6:51 
   60        727 Abraham Prieto       Hennessey             6:51  6:51 
   61        775 Jacob Bury           Lincoln Christ        6:52  6:52 
   62   44   689 Tice Williams        Cushing               6:53  6:53 
   63        732 Cale Dickens         Hennessey             6:54  6:54 
   64   45   681 Tyler Theimer        Cushing               6:55  6:55 
   65        786 Judah Murphy         Lincoln Christ        6:56  6:56 
   66   46   755 Mason Harvey         Keystone MS           6:59  6:59 
   67        713 Tytace Prince        Hennessey             7:01  7:01 
   68        733 Hayden Hubbard       Hennessey             7:04  7:04 
   69   47   686 Caden Kennedy        Cushing               7:05  7:05 
   70   48   811 Joseph Jas           Oklahoma Bible        7:13  7:13 
   71        731 Tyler Bird           Hennessey             7:13  7:13 
   72   49   615 Hayden Lowrance      Anderson MS           7:17  7:17 
   73        722 Levi Ferrell         Hennessey             7:18  7:18 
   74        683 Kale Robison         Cushing               7:18  7:18 
   75   50   617 Hudson Shope         Anderson MS           7:20  7:20 
   76        718 Alberto Medrano      Hennessey             7:20  7:20 
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   77        734 Freddie Meraz        Hennessey             7:24  7:24 
   78   51   812 Kevin Jiang          Oklahoma Bible        7:25  7:25 
   79   52   630 Braden Belk          Berryhill             7:25  7:25 
   80   53   842 Monroe Hanson        Riverfield Cou        7:26  7:26 
   81   54   760 Leo Wells            Keystone MS           7:29  7:29 
   82   55   653 John Carroll         Cascia Hall           7:30  7:30 
   83        777 Micah Gillen         Lincoln Christ        7:31  7:31 
   84   56   805 Ethan Ash            Oklahoma Bible        7:34  7:34 
   85   57   668 Tanner Young         Cleveland             7:39  7:39 
   86        785 Parker Replogle      Lincoln Christ        7:39  7:39 
   87   58   806 Jacob Buller         Oklahoma Bible        7:41  7:41 
   88   59   809 Asher Hopper         Oklahoma Bible        7:43  7:43 
   89        780 Alden Gillen         Lincoln Christ        7:44  7:44 
   90   60   620 Joseph Tailor        Anderson MS           7:47  7:47 
   91   61   669 Tony Smith           Cleveland             7:48  7:48 
   92   62   844 Lawson Mack          Riverfield Cou        7:49  7:49 
   93        715 Ernesto Vazquez      Hennessey             7:56  7:56 
   94        813 Ethan Lang           Oklahoma Bible        7:58  7:58 
   95   63   845 Trey Pope            Riverfield Cou        7:59  7:59 
   96        728 Christian Cambron    Hennessey             8:03  8:03 
   97   64   757 Antonio Jones        Keystone MS           8:06  8:06 
   98   65   841 Kai Greer            Riverfield Cou        8:06  8:06 
   99   66   754 Jeremy Coxmacpherson Keystone MS           8:07  8:07 
  100   67   635 Marcus Fergerson     Berryhill             8:14  8:14 
  101        725 Dagan Wymore         Hennessey             8:17  8:17 
  102   68   846 Caleb Walton         Riverfield Cou        8:18  8:18 
  103   69   863 Shane Ferlicka       Kellyville            8:21  8:21 
  104   70   637 Cayden Schoenrock    Berryhill             8:21  8:21 
  105   71   648 Ryan Ross            Cascia Hall           8:26  8:26 
  106   72   654 Nicholas Crittle     Cascia Hall           8:30  8:30 
  107        814 Luke Lohman          Oklahoma Bible        8:31  8:31 
  108   73   759 Hank Shasteen        Keystone MS           9:02  9:02 
  109   74   740 Kayled Hillsberry    Kellyville            9:31  9:31 
  110        651 Leo Mccoy            Cascia Hall           9:34  9:34 
  111        831 Ryan Mathieson       Perry                10:03 10:03 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com

Page 10



Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
   *********** HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5k TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    38  Cascia Hall    (  13:48  1:08:57   2:08)
=============================
  1      1  Sophie Pazzo                12:42
  2      2  Annabel Hubner              13:10
  3      4  Styrling Murray             13:38
  4     14  Jacqueline Perkins          14:37
  5     17  Annie Schloss               14:50
  6   ( 19) Victoria Soranno            14:52
  7   ( 32) Ellis Uhren                 15:42

  2.   103  Berryhill      (  14:53  1:14:22   1:44)
=============================
  1      9  Callie Scott                13:50
  2     13  Victoria Wood               14:29
  3     22  Chesapeake Tankersley       15:00
  4     29  Kylie Patlan                15:29
  5     30  Rae Winters                 15:34
  6   ( 37) Catalina Tankersley         16:01
  7   ( 55) Jessica Mathews             17:54

  3.   120  Perkins-Tryon  (  15:06  1:15:30   3:10)
=============================
  1      5  Hanna Williams              13:39
  2     12  Stephanie Hughes            14:12
  3     26  Rachel Burns                15:24
  4     28  Karmyn Windiate             15:26
  5     49  Tyler Hill                  16:49

  4.   123  Tonkawa        (  15:15  1:16:14   2:23)
=============================
  1     10  Hannah Haley                14:05
  2     16  Heidi Hembree               14:47
  3     21  Brooklyn Day                14:54
  4     36  Rachel Means                16:00
  5     40  Kaedyn Warrior              16:28
  6   ( 44) Karlee Jacobs               16:36
  7   ( 53) Emily Hale                  17:27

  5.   125  Mannford       (  15:14  1:16:07   1:44)
=============================
  1     11  Saydee Baker                14:06
  2     23  Lainey Shasteen             15:08
  3     24  Brylee Ballard              15:18
  4     33  Tiffany Knox                15:45
  5     34  Caitlyn Burk                15:50
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Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
  6   ( 42) Robin Snyder                16:32
  7   ( 54) Alyssa Jerome               17:28

  6.   126  Cushing        (  15:14  1:16:06   2:32)
=============================
  1      6  Toni Leverich               13:40
  2     15  Mariah Valenzuela           14:47
  3     31  Hanna Garcia                15:36
  4     35  Jyllian Grant               15:51
  5     39  Jade Morgan                 16:12

  7.   141  Oklahoma Bible (  15:33  1:17:42   2:20)
=============================
  1     18  Macy Courter                14:51
  2     20  Piper Downing               14:53
  3     25  Madeline Kirtley            15:23
  4     27  Tadelech Short              15:24
  5     51  Grace Lohman                17:11
  6   ( 56) Caroline Jones              18:08

  8.   172  Cleveland      (  16:20  1:21:37   5:21)
=============================
  1      3  Bailey Layman               13:30
  2      8  Elizabeth Maker             13:46
  3     46  Baily Clark                 16:42
  4     57  Anna Childress              18:48
  5     58  Gracie Standridge           18:51

  9.   181  Hennessey      (  15:58  1:19:49   3:06)
=============================
  1      7  Jamie Torres                13:41
  2     38  Jamie Ortega                16:05
  3     41  Allison Ferrell             16:32
  4     47  Yadira Perez                16:44
  5     48  Meagon Tillman              16:47
  6   ( 50) Sol Tarango                 17:09
  7   ( 60) Ana Gonzalez                19:29

 10.   260  Kellyville     (  18:19  1:31:32   4:53)
=============================
  1     43  Kiersten Kizer              16:34
  2     45  Amy Kinsey                  16:41
  3     52  Hailey Ferlicka             17:25
  4     59  Lida Pell                   19:25
  5     61  Joclyn White                21:27

        Overall High School Girls 2 Mile Results
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Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== ======= ===== 
    1    1   368 Sophie Pazzo         Cascia Hall       12:42  6:21 
    2    2   365 Annabel Hubner       Cascia Hall       13:10  6:35 
    3    3   398 Bailey Layman        Cleveland         13:30  6:45 
    4    4   367 Styrling Murray      Cascia Hall       13:38  6:49 
    5    5   528 Hanna Williams       Perkins-Tryon     13:39  6:50 
    6    6   419 Toni Leverich        Cushing           13:40  6:50 
    7    7   454 Jamie Torres         Hennessey         13:41  6:51 
    8    8   406 Elizabeth Maker      Cleveland         13:46  6:53 
    9    9   326 Callie Scott         Berryhill         13:50  6:55 
   10        530 Lilith Pricer        Perry             13:57  6:59 
   11   10   547 Hannah Haley         Tonkawa           14:05  7:03 
   12   11   483 Saydee Baker         Mannford          14:06  7:03 
   13        455 Britt Hunter         Owasso Falcons    14:06  7:03 
   14   12   525 Stephanie Hughes     Perkins-Tryon     14:12  7:06 
   15   13   330 Victoria Wood        Berryhill         14:29  7:15 
   16        539 Kaylee Moore         Sperry            14:31  7:16 
   17   14   370 Jacqueline Perkins   Cascia Hall       14:37  7:19 
   18        390 Maggie Matlock       Catoosa           14:37  7:19 
   19   15   422 Mariah Valenzuela    Cushing           14:47  7:24 
   20   16   543 Heidi Hembree        Tonkawa           14:47  7:24 
   21   17   371 Annie Schloss        Cascia Hall       14:50  7:25 
   22   18   513 Macy Courter         Oklahoma Bible    14:51  7:26 
   23   19   373 Victoria Soranno     Cascia Hall       14:52  7:26 
   24   20   514 Piper Downing        Oklahoma Bible    14:53  7:27 
   25   21   551 Brooklyn Day         Tonkawa           14:54  7:27 
   26   22   306 Chesapeake Tankersle Berryhill         15:00  7:30 
   27   23   485 Lainey Shasteen      Mannford          15:08  7:34 
   28        305 Elizabeth Headley    Beggs             15:08  7:34 
   29   24   482 Brylee Ballard       Mannford          15:18  7:39 
   30   25   516 Madeline Kirtley     Oklahoma Bible    15:23  7:42 
   31   26   523 Rachel Burns         Perkins-Tryon     15:24  7:42 
   32   27   519 Tadelech Short       Oklahoma Bible    15:24  7:42 
   33   28   529 Karmyn Windiate      Perkins-Tryon     15:26  7:43 
   34   29   325 Kylie Patlan         Berryhill         15:29  7:45 
   35   30   329 Rae Winters          Berryhill         15:34  7:47 
   36   31   426 Hanna Garcia         Cushing           15:36  7:48 
   37   32   375 Ellis Uhren          Cascia Hall       15:42  7:51 
   38   33   478 Tiffany Knox         Mannford          15:45  7:53 
   39   34   481 Caitlyn Burk         Mannford          15:50  7:55 
   40   35   423 Jyllian Grant        Cushing           15:51  7:56 
   41        363 Lauren Graves        Cascia Hall       15:54  7:57 
   42   36   542 Rachel Means         Tonkawa           16:00  8:00 
   43   37   328 Catalina Tankersley  Berryhill         16:01  8:01 
   44   38   450 Jamie Ortega         Hennessey         16:05  8:03 
   45        595 Abigail Pope         Riverfield Cou    16:10  8:05 
   46   39   421 Jade Morgan          Cushing           16:12  8:06 
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Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
   47        372 Cate Snedegar        Cascia Hall       16:24  8:12 
   48   40   545 Kaedyn Warrior       Tonkawa           16:28  8:14 
   49        594 Hannah Grenier       Riverfield Cou    16:31  8:16 
   50   41   441 Allison Ferrell      Hennessey         16:32  8:16 
   51   42   484 Robin Snyder         Mannford          16:32  8:16 
   52   43   569 Kiersten Kizer       Kellyville        16:34  8:17 
   53   44   546 Karlee Jacobs        Tonkawa           16:36  8:18 
   54   45   568 Amy Kinsey           Kellyville        16:41  8:21 
   55   46   408 Baily Clark          Cleveland         16:42  8:21 
   56   47   451 Yadira Perez         Hennessey         16:44  8:22 
   57   48   453 Meagon Tillman       Hennessey         16:47  8:24 
   58   49   524 Tyler Hill           Perkins-Tryon     16:49  8:25 
   59        431 Olivia Vogele        Drumright         16:50  8:25 
   60        304 Katie Debock         Beggs             17:00  8:30 
   61   50   452 Sol Tarango          Hennessey         17:09  8:35 
   62   51   517 Grace Lohman         Oklahoma Bible    17:11  8:36 
   63   52   567 Hailey Ferlicka      Kellyville        17:25  8:43 
   64   53   549 Emily Hale           Tonkawa           17:27  8:44 
   65   54   479 Alyssa Jerome        Mannford          17:28  8:44 
   66        596 Arianna Sanders      Riverfield Cou    17:29  8:45 
   67        597 Lizzie Williamson    Riverfield Cou    17:38  8:49 
   68        388 Avery Taylor         Catoosa           17:38  8:49 
   69        340 Piper Logan          Bristow           17:53  8:57 
   70   55   324 Jessica Mathews      Berryhill         17:54  8:57 
   71   56   515 Caroline Jones       Oklahoma Bible    18:08  9:04 
   72        362 Luz Davila           Cascia Hall       18:15  9:08 
   73        364 Elise Darby          Cascia Hall       18:18  9:09 
   74        391 Madelyn Keeley       Catoosa           18:25  9:13 
   75        327 Piper Simpson        Berryhill         18:41  9:21 
   76   57   399 Anna Childress       Cleveland         18:48  9:24 
   77   58   409 Gracie Standridge    Cleveland         18:51  9:26 
   78        428 Emi Foran            Drumright         18:58  9:29 
   79   59   571 Lida Pell            Kellyville        19:25  9:43 
   80        427 Isabell Brandon      Drumright         19:28  9:44 
   81   60   448 Ana Gonzalez         Hennessey         19:29  9:45 
   82        374 Abby Taylor          Cascia Hall       19:43  9:52 
   83        429 Mia Martin           Drumright         19:44  9:52 
   84        532 Dani Biggs           Perry             19:44  9:52 
   85        341 Donn Schroer         Bristow           20:08 10:04 
   86        322 Breanna Bradley      Berryhill         20:22 10:11 
   87        480 Lexus Fenix          Mannford          20:51 10:26 
   88   61   573 Joclyn White         Kellyville        21:27 10:44 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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 *********** HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5K TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    63  Cascia Hall    (  19:05  1:35:23   1:59)
=============================
  1      1  Joe Kelly                   17:44
  2      8  Eli Kraiss                  18:39
  3     17  Liam Donnelly               19:37
  4     18  Cole Bacher                 19:40
  5     19  Thomas Blankenship          19:43
  6   ( 23) Baxter Robertson            19:52
  7   ( 25) Rahul Rajesh                20:00

  2.    91  Berryhill      (  19:32  1:37:38   2:09)
=============================
  1      4  Mason Bickle                18:23
  2      9  Boston Weinstock            18:55
  3     20  Kolby Johnson               19:44
  4     26  Kinden Sharp                20:04
  5     32  Elijah Neal                 20:32
  6   ( 38) Tristan Bradley             20:49
  7   ( 48) Zac Cochrum                 21:45

  3.   119  Cleveland      (  19:57  1:39:44   2:21)
=============================
  1      5  Kyler Kauk                  18:24
  2     12  Jacob Smith                 19:21
  3     33  Eric Alhemier               20:34
  4     34  Ty Edens                    20:40
  5     35  Nathan Dekker               20:45
  6   ( 40) Justice Rhody               20:59
  7   ( 78) Connor Davidson             25:06

  4.   126  Hennessey      (  20:20  1:41:36   6:15)
=============================
  1      7  Marcos Corral               18:34
  2     10  Noah Moery                  19:04
  3     13  Arturo Sanchez              19:24
  4     21  Ryan Pribil                 19:45
  5     75  Hunter Hubbard              24:49

  5.   155  Mannford       (  20:24  1:41:56   5:08)
=============================
  1      2  Lydon Swafford              18:08
  2     29  Aiden Hensen                20:10
  3     30  Levi Mobley                 20:10
  4     31  Wyatt Whittenburg           20:12
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Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
  5     63  Karrstn Ross                23:16
  6   ( 77) Cooper Livingston           24:59
  7   ( 80) Robby Nichols               25:19

  6.   162  Oklahoma Bible (  20:33  1:42:43   4:42)
=============================
  1      3  Matthew Smith               18:22
  2     11  Nick Hawk                   19:07
  3     41  Blaine Bergdall             21:00
  4     45  John Pethoud                21:10
  5     62  Nicholas Smith              23:04
  6   ( 65) Luke Wells                  23:31
  7   ( 66) Sam Buller                  23:46

  7.   170  Riverfield Cou (  20:47  1:43:53   5:53)
=============================
  1      6  Caden Kesselring            18:28
  2     24  James Carson                19:52
  3     27  Caleb Corbin                20:06
  4     44  Erik Overgaard              21:06
  5     69  Ethan Shaw                  24:21
  6   ( 73) Kaleb Chesher               24:31
  7   ( 82) Finnian Murdock             26:31

  8.   192  Perkins-Tryon  (  21:05  1:45:22   3:06)
=============================
  1     16  Colby Moorman               19:33
  2     22  Kade Moorman                19:47
  3     47  Christian Seals             21:35
  4     50  Brayden Farrow              21:48
  5     57  Josh Cowan                  22:39
  6   ( 58) Addison Waitt               22:40

  9.   204  Cushing        (  21:12  1:45:56   2:08)
=============================
  1     28  Lenny Garcia                20:08
  2     37  Kaden Eyler                 20:48
  3     39  Deryk Allen                 20:57
  4     49  Logan Spradlin              21:47
  5     51  Evan Hilbert                22:16
  6   ( 56) Ace Wright                  22:33
  7   ( 81) Drake Burden                25:30

 10.   224  Bristow        (  21:37  1:48:04   3:10)
=============================
  1     15  Robin Giraud                19:32
  2     43  Garrett Lundberg            21:06
  3     52  Dustyn Flood                22:16
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Cleveland Tiger Cross Country Meet - 9-21-2019
  4     55  Cameron Hicks               22:28
  5     59  John Edens                  22:42
  6   ( 74) Jacob Moore                 24:40
  7   ( 83) Brett Winter                26:52

 11.   288  Catoosa        (  24:30  2:02:26  13:38)
=============================
  1     14  William Shepherd            19:29
  2     54  Jordan King                 22:25
  3     60  Gabriel Owens               22:58
  4     72  Brian Smith                 24:27
  5     88  Alexander Fitzgerald        33:07

 12.   313  Drumright      (  23:56  1:59:40   7:13)
=============================
  1     36  Calvin Moran                20:45
  2     46  Alvin Moran                 21:34
  3     71  Jacob Mclaughlin            24:24
  4     76  Tye Snell                   24:59
  5     84  Carter Bolton               27:58
  6   ( 85) Henry Kellogg               28:30

 13.   315  Kellyville     (  23:25  1:57:05   2:03)
=============================
  1     53  Daylon Davis                22:20
  2     61  Rocky Rennison              23:02
  3     64  Joe White                   23:20
  4     67  Wyatt Herndon               24:00
  5     70  Skyler Palmer               24:23

 14.   362  Bristow JV     (  25:41  2:08:25   8:24)
=============================
  1     42  Court Hallman               21:03
  2     68  Watkins Jim                 24:15
  3     79  Trevor Freeman              25:10
  4     86  Cameron Pritchard           28:30
  5     87  Derek Plum                  29:27
  6   ( 89) Dakota Sallas               37:46
  7   ( 90) Dakota McDaniel             37:58

       Overall High School Boys 5k Results

Place TmPl No.   Name                 School          St Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ==================== =============== == ======= ===== 
    1    1   352 Joe Kelly            Cascia Hall          17:44  5:44 
    2    2   495 Lydon Swafford       Mannford             18:08  5:51 
    3    3   508 Matthew Smith        Oklahoma Bible       18:22  5:56 
    4    4   308 Mason Bickle         Berryhill            18:23  5:56 
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    5    5   397 Kyler Kauk           Cleveland            18:24  5:56 
    6    6   590 Caden Kesselring     Riverfield Cou       18:28  5:58 
    7    7   446 Marcos Corral        Hennessey            18:34  6:00 
    8    8   353 Eli Kraiss           Cascia Hall          18:39  6:01 
    9        554 Brach Helmert        Canadian             18:40  6:02 
   10    9   320 Boston Weinstock     Berryhill            18:55  6:06 
   11   10   444 Noah Moery           Hennessey            19:04  6:09 
   12   11   504 Nick Hawk            Oklahoma Bible       19:07  6:10 
   13   12   402 Jacob Smith          Cleveland            19:21  6:15 
   14   13   442 Arturo Sanchez       Hennessey            19:24  6:16 
   15   14   382 William Shepherd     Catoosa              19:29  6:17 
   16   15   334 Robin Giraud         Bristow              19:32  6:18 
   17   16   861 Colby Moorman        Perkins-Tryon        19:33  6:19 
   18   17   349 Liam Donnelly        Cascia Hall          19:37  6:20 
   19   18   346 Cole Bacher          Cascia Hall          19:40  6:21 
   20   19   342 Thomas Blankenship   Cascia Hall          19:43  6:22 
   21   20   312 Kolby Johnson        Berryhill            19:44  6:22 
   22   21   445 Ryan Pribil          Hennessey            19:45  6:23 
   23   22   862 Kade Moorman         Perkins-Tryon        19:47  6:23 
   24   23   360 Baxter Robertson     Cascia Hall          19:52  6:25 
   25   24   587 James Carson         Riverfield Cou       19:52  6:25 
   26   25   355 Rahul Rajesh         Cascia Hall          20:00  6:27 
   27   26   318 Kinden Sharp         Berryhill            20:04  6:29 
   28   27   589 Caleb Corbin         Riverfield Cou       20:06  6:29 
   29   28   414 Lenny Garcia         Cushing              20:08  6:30 
   30   29   491 Aiden Hensen         Mannford             20:10  6:31 
   31   30   486 Levi Mobley          Mannford             20:10  6:31 
   32   31   500 Wyatt Whittenburg    Mannford             20:12  6:31 
   33        538 Gabe Brown           Sperry               20:15  6:32 
   34        354 Lane McCoy           Cascia Hall          20:30  6:37 
   35   32   314 Elijah Neal          Berryhill            20:32  6:38 
   36   33   403 Eric Alhemier        Cleveland            20:34  6:39 
   37   34   404 Ty Edens             Cleveland            20:40  6:40 
   38   35   407 Nathan Dekker        Cleveland            20:45  6:42 
   39   36   439 Calvin Moran         Drumright            20:45  6:42 
   40   37   420 Kaden Eyler          Cushing              20:48  6:43 
   41   38   309 Tristan Bradley      Berryhill            20:49  6:43 
   42   39   424 Deryk Allen          Cushing              20:57  6:46 
   43   40   393 Justice Rhody        Cleveland            20:59  6:47 
   44   41   502 Blaine Bergdall      Oklahoma Bible       21:00  6:47 
   45        302 Drew Rich            Beggs                21:01  6:47 
   46   42   869 Court Hallman        Bristow JV           21:03  6:48 
   47        535 Gavin Duke           Perry                21:05  6:49 
   48   43   336 Garrett Lundberg     Bristow              21:06  6:49 
   49   44   592 Erik Overgaard       Riverfield Cou       21:06  6:49 
   50   45   505 John Pethoud         Oklahoma Bible       21:10  6:50 
   51        343 Logan De Los Santos  Cascia Hall          21:12  6:51 
   52        357 Isaac Risk           Cascia Hall          21:16  6:52 
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   53        358 Nick Zuyus           Cascia Hall          21:16  6:52 
   54        356 Jose Reens           Cascia Hall          21:17  6:52 
   55        348 Cameron Clark        Cascia Hall          21:28  6:56 
   56        556 Kolin Sharp          Canadian             21:28  6:56 
   57   46   438 Alvin Moran          Drumright            21:34  6:58 
   58   47   521 Christian Seals      Perkins-Tryon        21:35  6:58 
   59   48   310 Zac Cochrum          Berryhill            21:45  7:01 
   60        321 Joey Wise            Berryhill            21:45  7:01 
   61   49   411 Logan Spradlin       Cushing              21:47  7:02 
   62   50   520 Brayden Farrow       Perkins-Tryon        21:48  7:02 
   63        534 Tanner Marshall      Perry                21:52  7:03 
   64        316 Zakk Powel           Berryhill            22:06  7:08 
   65   51   416 Evan Hilbert         Cushing              22:16  7:11 
   66   52   333 Dustyn Flood         Bristow              22:16  7:11 
   67   53   560 Daylon Davis         Kellyville           22:20  7:13 
   68   54   385 Jordan King          Catoosa              22:25  7:14 
   69   55   335 Cameron Hicks        Bristow              22:28  7:15 
   70   56   425 Ace Wright           Cushing              22:33  7:17 
   71        533 Braden Nation        Perry                22:37  7:18 
   72   57   860 Josh Cowan           Perkins-Tryon        22:39  7:19 
   73   58   522 Addison Waitt        Perkins-Tryon        22:40  7:19 
   74   59   332 John Edens           Bristow              22:42  7:20 
   75   60   383 Gabriel Owens        Catoosa              22:58  7:25 
   76        301 Wyatt Reed           Beggs                23:02  7:26 
   77   61   565 Rocky Rennison       Kellyville           23:02  7:26 
   78   62   507 Nicholas Smith       Oklahoma Bible       23:04  7:27 
   79        376 Luke Eschenheimer    Cascia Hall          23:11  7:29 
   80   63   490 Karrstn Ross         Mannford             23:16  7:31 
   81   64   566 Joe White            Kellyville           23:20  7:32 
   82   65   510 Luke Wells           Oklahoma Bible       23:31  7:36 
   83   66   503 Sam Buller           Oklahoma Bible       23:46  7:40 
   84   67   562 Wyatt Herndon        Kellyville           24:00  7:45 
   85        313 Daniel Morgan        Berryhill            24:04  7:46 
   86        331 Jacob Baldwin        Berryhill            24:09  7:48 
   87        553 Elric Cope           Tonkawa              24:10  7:48 
   88        509 Fabian Vega          Oklahoma Bible       24:11  7:48 
   89        315 Dehne Partin         Berryhill            24:12  7:49 
   90        544 Adam Honegger        Tonkawa              24:13  7:49 
   91   68   867 Watkins Jim          Bristow JV           24:15  7:50 
   92   69   593 Ethan Shaw           Riverfield Cou       24:21  7:52 
   93   70   563 Skyler Palmer        Kellyville           24:23  7:52 
   94   71   437 Jacob Mclaughlin     Drumright            24:24  7:52 
   95        307 Joseph Axsom         Berryhill            24:25  7:53 
   96   72   378 Brian Smith          Catoosa              24:27  7:54 
   97   73   588 Kaleb Chesher        Riverfield Cou       24:31  7:55 
   98   74   337 Jacob Moore          Bristow              24:40  7:58 
   99   75   443 Hunter Hubbard       Hennessey            24:49  8:01 
  100   76   440 Tye Snell            Drumright            24:59  8:04 
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  101   77   487 Cooper Livingston    Mannford             24:59  8:04 
  102   78   405 Connor Davidson      Cleveland            25:06  8:06 
  103   79   870 Trevor Freeman       Bristow JV           25:10  8:07 
  104        396 Josh Brzazowsky      Cleveland            25:10  8:08 
  105        506 Noah Small           Oklahoma Bible       25:14  8:09 
  106        557 Ray Mathis           Canadian             25:15  8:09 
  107        311 Quentin Cox          Berryhill            25:16  8:09 
  108        351 Cade Hoover          Cascia Hall          25:17  8:10 
  109   80   498 Robby Nichols        Mannford             25:19  8:10 
  110   81   412 Drake Burden         Cushing              25:30  8:14 
  111        345 Will Albers          Cascia Hall          25:49  8:20 
  112   82   591 Finnian Murdock      Riverfield Cou       26:31  8:34 
  113        417 Cayden Franklin      Cushing              26:48  8:39 
  114   83   339 Brett Winter         Bristow              26:52  8:40 
  115        548 Alex Cope            Tonkawa              26:55  8:41 
  116        359 Kaleb Stone          Cascia Hall          27:32  8:53 
  117   84   432 Carter Bolton        Drumright            27:58  9:02 
  118        496 Alex Bartlett        Mannford             28:01  9:03 
  119        537 Mason Meyer          Sperry               28:18  9:08 
  120   85   435 Henry Kellogg        Drumright            28:30  9:12 
  121   86   866 Cameron Pritchard    Bristow JV           28:30  9:12 
  122        488 Dale Kelley          Mannford             28:56  9:20 
  123        536 Wyatt Preslar        Sperry               29:21  9:28 
  124   87   868 Derek Plum           Bristow JV           29:27  9:30 
  125   88   379 Alexander Fitzgerald Catoosa              33:07 10:41 
  126   89   871 Dakota Sallas        Bristow JV           37:46 12:11 
  127   90   865 Dakota McDaniel      Bristow JV           37:58 12:15 
  128        586 Joel Boots Marshall  Riverfield Cou       38:12 12:20 
   Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i40raceservice.com
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